S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

Single fiber and multifiber configuration
  FIP-400B Fiber Inspection Scope Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
Power meter
00 = Without power meter
P2X = Power meter; GeX detector
VP2X = VFL and power meter; GeX detector
Example: MAX-FIP-VP2X-FOA-54-RF
WiFi and Bluetooth
00 = Without RF components
RF = With RF capability (WiFi and Bluetooth)
Connector adapter a
FOA-12 = Biconic
FOA-14 = NEC D4: PC, SPC, UPC
FOA-16 = SMA/905, SMA-906
FOA-22 = �FC/PC, FC/SPC, FC/UPC, FC/APC
FOA-28 = DIN 47256, DIN 47256/APC
FOA-32 = ST: ST/PC, ST/SPC, ST/UPC
FOA-54 = �SC: SC/PC, SC/SPC, SC/UPC, SC/APC
FOA-78 = Radiall EC
FOA-96B = E-2000/APC
FOA-98 = LC
FOA-99 = MU
MAX-FIP-XX-XX-XX
Stand-alone units
a.	 Available if power meter selected.
  FIP-400B Fiber Inspection Scope Series
EXFO headquarters          T +1 418 683-0211    Toll-free +1 800 663-3936 (USA and Canada)
EXFO serves over 2000 customers in more than 100 countries. To find your local office contact details, please go to www.EXFO.com/contact.
EXFO is certified ISO 9001 and attests to the quality of these products. EXFO has made every effort to ensure that the information contained in this specification sheet is accurate. However, we accept
no responsibility for any errors or omissions, and we reserve the right to modify design, characteristics and products at any time without obligation. Units of measurement in this document conform
to SI standards and practices. In addition, all of EXFO’s manufactured products are compliant with the European Union’s WEEE directive. For more information, please visit www.EXFO.com/recycle.
Contact EXFO for prices and availability or to obtain the phone number of your local EXFO distributor.
For the most recent version of this spec sheet, please go to www.EXFO.com/specs.
In case of discrepancy, the web version takes precedence over any printed literature.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Power meter
00 = Without power meter
P2X = Power meter; GeX detector
VP2X = VFL and power meter; GeX detector
Connector adapter a
FOA-12 = Biconic
FOA-14 = NEC D4: PC, SPC, UPC
FOA-16 = SMA/905, SMA-906
FOA-22 = FC/PC, FC/SPC, FC/UPC, FC/APC
FOA-28 = DIN 47256, DIN 47256/APC
FOA-32 = ST: ST/PC, ST/SPC, ST/UPC
FOA-54 = SC: SC/PC, SC/SPC, SC/UPC, SC/APC
FOA-78 = Radiall EC
FOA-96B = E-2000/APC
FOA-98 = LC
FOA-99 = MU
WiFi and Bluetooth
00 = Without RF components
RF = With RF capability (WiFi and Bluetooth)
Inspection scope model b
FIP-410B =	Digital video inspection scope
	 Triple Magnification
FIP-420B =	Analysis digital video inspection scope
	 Automated pass/fail analysis
	 Triple magnification
	 Autocentering
FIP-425B =	Wireless digital video inspection scope f
	 Automated pass/fail analysis
	 Triple magnification
	 Autocentering
FIP-430B =	Automated analysis digital video inspection scope
	 Automated focus
	 Automated pass/fail analysis
	 Triple magnification
	 Autocentering
FIP-435B =	Wireless analysis digital video inspection scope f